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
www.cidermillcrossings.com 

(Dbsmrer entrit 

Manufacturer! Homes 

DON'T RENT! 
INVEST 

IN YOUR OWN 
FARMINGTON HILLS 

HOME 

$427/mo. 
inc ludes house payment & 

land lease. 
248-474-6500 

10% down, $327/mo. for 
240 mos. 

@ 10% APR 

• LAND • 
• HOME * 
• PACKAGES * 
• 0 ZERO DOWN * 
•k'k'kirir-k'kirkir 

Country setting. New home 
over looking woods, 3 bed-
room/2 bath, drywall, huge 
country kitchen, $1,232 sq. ft. 
$46,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. (248) 486-5414 

Cute as a button. Cozy new 
home, 3 bedroom/2 bath, dry--
wall, all appliances, 1,232 sq. 
ft. FREE lot rent 1 yr. $44,900 
+ $3000 cash incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

Ask About Our 

' V - . v V 

HOT LINK' 
SERVICE 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

lit 

IN N O V I 
BRAND NEW 

MODEL - SKYLINE 
2BR,'2BA, all deluxe appli-

ances, including CA! 
Separate laundry room w/ 
washer/dryer & more!-Ask 
about our rent special on 

this home! $45,800 

MOVING TO FLA 
This 2 year old skyline has 

all appliances. Seperate 
laundry room with 

washer/dryer, CA, large cov-
ered deck, shed and more. 

Mint condition. $48,900 

THIS HOME IS LOOKING 
FOR A BUYER 

2BD, 2BA, all appliances incl. 
CA, covered porch on nice lot. 

$17,500 
Others available f rom 

$17,500 thru $62,900. 

%wi Sdmk 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 

on Sseley Rd. 
N. of Grand River 

bet. Meadowbrook & Haggerty Rds. 

Cal l Joanne or S u e 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 2 0 or 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 4 - 0 3 3 3 

New home w/wrap around 
deck on corner lot. 1,680 sq. 
ft. 3 bedroom/2 bath. Drywall, 
central air,. water softener, 
ready to move in. $69,900 + 
$3000 cash Incentive. 

(248) 486-5414 

NEW HOMES 

$39,800! 
• 1369 sq. ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
• Deluxe GE Appl iances 

• Skyl ights & More 

$99/month 
Site Rent 2 Years 
At These Fine 

Locations: 

Cedarbrook Estates 
Huron Valley Schools 

On M-59 west of 
Bogie Lake Rd. 

( 2 4 8 ) 8 8 7 - 1 9 8 0 

Commerce Meadows 
Huron Valley Schools 

On Wixom Rd. 

4 miles N of I-96 

( 2 4 8 ) 6 8 4 - 6 7 9 7 

South Lyon Schools 
Grand River, i-96 ext 153 

Across from 
Kensington Metro par!-: 

Huron Valley Schools 
On Wixom Rd. 

3.5 miles N. of 1-96 

t£> 

Mamifacliired Homes ^ 

NEW HOMES 
$21,900! 

• 3 Bedrooms 
• 2 Baths 

• GE Appliances 
• Skylights & More 

$222/month 
$2,326 down 

REDUCED 
Site Rent 
2 Years 

'on selected models, based on 
10% down, 9.75% APR, 180 payments. 

Interest rate subject to change. 

At These 
QUALITY HOMES 

Locations: 

In Canton: 
Sherwood Village 
Wayne-Westland Schools 
on southeast corner o f 

Mich igan Ave. & 
Haggerty Rd. 

( 7 3 4 ) 3 9 7 - 7 7 7 4 

In Novi: 
Novi Meadows 

South Lyon Schools 
on Napier Road ' 

1 mile W. of W i x o m Rd. 
and 1 mi le 

S. of Grand River 

( 2 4 8 ) 3 4 4 - 1 9 8 8 

£U 

Unbelievable. New home, 
ful l drywall, 3 bedroom/2 
bath, 8' flat ceilings, ceramic 
tile, center island :w/snack bar. 
$64,900 + $3000 cash incen-
tive. (248) 486-5414 

CANTON - WILL FINANCE. 
No banks. No money down. 
2 bedrooms, C/A, large deck. 

Call: 313-575-6400 

Livonia Schools-Westiand 
Mohawk, F-7. 3 bedoom, 
appliances, washer & dryer, 
10x10 shed. Immediate occu-
pancy. $9,900. 313-937-1055 

3770 

NORTHVILLES STONEWATER 
COMMUNITY - 1/2 acre 150 
waterfront walkout on i 

eninsula overlooking 2 lakes, 
ill build to suite. Cali Ron 

586-201-4200 
R 

TRAVERSE CITY . 
Old Mission waterfront. 1+ 
acre. E. Bay. 4 bedrooms, 3 
fireplaces, sauna, greenhouse, 
6 car garage, etc. $850,000. 

231-223-7826 

WHITE LAKE TWP. 270' 
frontage on Bogle Lake. 
$149,900. Call Gary at Arnold 
Associates inc. (248)626-7557 

Properties 

LAKE CHARLEVOIX HOME 
Boatslip 5Yt bath, 6 bedroom. 
5800+ sq. ft. New 2000. 
$859,900. 847-482-0287 

LAND SALE! 

11 acres Kalkaska County, 
heavy forest, great hunting, 
near rivers and lakes, 
perfect tor cabin/camping. 
$24,900. .$1500 down. 
$350/mo. 

greatlakesland.com 
231-331-4227 

HOWELL furnished resort 
home, Lake Chemung, beauti-
ful beach, $59,900. 
517-546-3339, 734-634-6210 
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
water, perks, S.W. corner of 

Bloomcrest & Clement. 
$225,000. 

. Ed Funke: (248) 348-1122 
brokers protected 

VACANT UNO! 
MILFORD TWP. 

Nicely wooded 3.4 acre parcel 
on cul-de-sac. Walk-out pos-
sible. Easy X-way access. 
$150,000 (23050402) Call 

.Bonnie ext. 108 or Diane ext. 
130. 

Century 21 Hartford 
248-478-6000 

YPSILANTI TWP. 
16;5 acres for small sub. 

. $660,000. 

' VAN BUREN TWP. 
,2.75 acre lot for $90,000 

Kosh Commercial Group 
(734) 452-1188 

KELLER WILLIAMS 
31500 Schoolcraft, Livonia 

Business 
Opporiunities-RE 

GREAT RESTAURANT & PUB-
30 Minutes N. of Bay City. 
Profitable. Agent,. 

989-362-4468 

NATIONAL REAL ESTATE 
INVESTMENT CO. Seek entre-
preneurs for expansion. 
734-846-9335. Name/number. 

Business-Professional d j P K 
Buildings For Sale 

BUILDING FOR SALE 
Office/Medical. 900 sq. ft., 
18560 W. Outer Or. at Golf 
View, Dearborn. 313-562-5365 

industrial & 
Warehouse For Sale 

COMMERCE AREA Haggerty 
& Oakley Park. 1100-3600 
sq. ft with 20 foot overhead 
doors. Rent very reasonable. 
248-521-1978 

WAREHOUSE STORAGE -
14,000 sq.ft., w/ceilings 14x16 
overhead doors. Will divide. 
Call Mr. N. 1-888-592-1301 

3940] 

Space for Lease 
3 MONTHS FREE 

• RETAIL • 
Auburn Hills • Livonia 

Pontiac • Westland 
• LIGHT INDUSTRIAL* 

Belleville • Canton 
Novi • Wixom 
• OFFICE • 

Canton • Farmington Hills 
Novi • Wixom 

(248) 344-8970 

AMERICENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. 734-462-1313 

Office Space For 
Lease/Rent W 

LIVONIA • Office space avail-
able for sub lease. 900 sq;ft. 
w/ separate entrance, located 
at 38777 W. 6 Mile Rd. 
at i-275 & 6 Mile. $75Q/mo. 

Perfect for a 2-3'person" team. 
We provide internet access, 
electrical and maintenance. 

Contact Gary Palis at 
734-484-2841; 800-777-7721 

LIVONIA OFFICE CENTER 
600 sq.ft. Individual suite 
starting at $250. 3 months 
free 8i 0 deposit. 

Mobile: 313-920-5966 

OFFICE SPACE FOR LEASE 
1437 sq. ft, 4 offices + work 
area, Rochester Hills. 

(248) 652-9940 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. ft. & 1,430 sq. f t . 
suite ample parking. Cali 
(734) 455-7373 for info 

PLYMOUTH, Main Street, 
attractive 8 room office suite, 
1150 sq. ft. Call Mon-Fri 9-
5:30 (734) 459-4040 

PLYMOUTH: 6 room office. 
Main Street. 1150 sq.ft., sep-
arate entrance, immediate 
occupancy. (734) 453-8190 

REDFORD 
OFFICE SPACE 

1300 sq.ft. Asking $1200/mo. 
(313) 516-0868 

REDFORD TWP. 
Office Space 

Small suites available. 
Beautifully decorated. 

2 locations, 
includes all utilities. 

CERTIFIED REALTY INC. 
(248) 471-7100 

TOO MUCH NOISE AT HOME? 
Smalt office in Canton . 

for lease. Call For details. 
734-455-2244. 

www.ez-credit-repalr.com 
License & bonded!! 25 years 
experience. It's your lifsl! 

Real Estate Wanled 6 M 

We will pay cash for your 
housel Can close quickly! 

Cali me first! Any condition! 
We will buy your housel 

734-453-6770 

New Company in town 
looking to buy or lease 
houses, any price, any 
condition. 248-348-4700 

3880] 

CADILLAC MEMORIAL 
GARDENS WEST 

3 Lawn A Lots #262, #263, 
#264. Lawn E lot #43. Reason-
able offer. (517)523-2283 

Business 
Opportunities-RE 

COLLISION SHOP, business, 
equipment and real estate. 

Asking $1,500,000 
Kosh Commercial Group 

(734) 452-1188 
KELLER WILLIAMS 

31500 Schoolcraft, Livonia 

BIRMINGHAM DOWNTOWN 
New executive suites. 
Conferensce Room & 

Secretarial Services. Starting 
at: $450 (248) 203-2626 

BIRMINGHAM office 1200 
sq. ft. private oath, Woodward 
address with parking. Rent 
$1200/mo. (248) 723-2355 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail. 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. i-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

FARMINGTON HILLS • 2 
room office in elevator build-
ing. Furnished reception room 
included. Commercial or med-
ical. 248-649-2848 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
1Q Mile & Grand River 
Office Space Available 

1000-2470 sq.ft. 
CERTIFIED REALTY, INC. 

(248)471-7100 

Farmington Hills Location 
700 and 1680 sq.ft. profes-
sional office suites available 
on Eight Mile. Optional storage 
space also available. Gross 
rent includes utilities/janitoriai 
services and other tenant 
extras. 248-477-9112 

FERNOALE 401, 405, 407 W. 
Marshall. Commercial/studio/ 
office space. 3 separate 900 
sqft bldgs. under 1 roof. 
$750/bldg. 2 bldgs. can be 
connected. 248-542-8853 

about 
results! 

...and it's 
all here! 

ftsmteffttenlrit 
CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING 

1-800-579-SELL 
(7355) 

FAX YOUR AD* 
734 953-2232 

INTERNETADDRESS 
untwJiomeUiwnltye.com 

T h i s C l a s s i f i c a t i o n 
c o n t i n u e s i n 

S e c t i o n E 

http://www.hometownltye.com
http://www.hno.com
http://www.sellitbyowner.com
http://www.bannerrealty.com
http://www.BrlonParry.eom
http://www.cidermillcrossings.com
http://www.umsmortgage.com
http://www.ez-credit-repalr.com
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OAKLAND - Nearly 3 gorgeous acres. 
Stunning views from every window of this 
"rustic contemporary". You'll feel iike you're 
in the woods of northern Michigan, yet 
charming downtown Rochester is only 
minutes away. Rare 4 bedroom, fieldstone 
fireplace, in-ground pool, $584,900 
(86GUN) 248-652-8000 

PRESTWICK VILLAGE GOLF - Way above 
par! Exceptional 4 bedroom, 2% bath home 
in desired goif community with golf, swim & 
tennis. Large first floor master with 2 walk-in 
closets & jetted tub. Spacious vaulted great 
room. Large kitchen & hearth room with 2-
way fireplace, hardwood floors. Quick occu-

FARMINGTON HILLS - Shows iike a 
model. Stunning contemporary Condo. 
First floor master, 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths 
& (oft. Professionally finished basement, 
large open foyer, sky lights, white cabinets, 
large kitchen. Formal dining room. Volume 
ceilings, doorwall to deck, library with built-
ins, $379,900 (29TAN) 248-626-8800 

BLOOMFIELD HiLLS - "Superb Peabody 
Orchards" Splendid country-like setting 
within walking distance to Starbucks. 
Marble foyer, gourmet kit with center 
island and granite counters and outstand-
ing master ste. 4 BR, 3.5 BA contemporary 
home with W/O fin. bsmt. with daylight win-
dows. $499,900 (56ROU) 248-642-8100 

S. LYON-Premier Custom Contemporary. 
Tanglewood Golf community offers this 4 
BR, 3.5 BA cape cod on s wooded lot 
w/first floor master. Custom moldings, 
granite & hardwoods. Walkout lower level 
Central vacuum & stainless appliances. 
Arched doorways & 3 car side entry 
garage, $574,900 (84POI) 248-349-5600. 

NORTHVILLE - Bed & Breakfast feeil 
Wonderful colonial sitting on 2 beautiful 
acres with stoked pond! Traditional layout, 
!iv rm, forma! din. rm, huge fam rm 
w/panoramic view. Spa rm, mstr ste 
w/WIC. Unique keeping rm, 2 frplcs, bsmt. 
huge deck & tennis ct. REDUCED! 
$465,000 (00 BEC) 734-455-5600 

W 

OAKLAND TOWNSHIP - Custom home 
on half an acre. Move-in condition. Master 
with Jacuzzi and shower, high ceilings in 
family room, 2 staircases, library with 
wood, finished lower level with full bath, 
wet bar, bedroom and fireplace. Three car 
garage and sprinklers. $509,900 (900AK) 
248-652-8000 

LIFESTYLE ADJUSTMENT CALLED 
FOR - Pine Knob golf course in view. 
Three bedroom Condo. Walk-out lower 
level. Two fireplaces, updated kitchen, wet 
bar, upper laundry room. Patio, balcony 
and court yard for private moments. Two 
car garage. Impressive. $355,500 (35BRI) 
248-363-1200 

ORCHARD LAKE - Impeccable 4 bed-
room Tudor, Nestled on approximately 1/2 
acre lot. Huge rooms. Formal dining & liv-
ing room. Library. Family room with fire-
place. Florida room with sky lights & tile 
floor, Wood-clad windows, crown moldings, 
wet bar. Wrap-around deck. Three car 
garage. $459,900 (8OWOO) 248-626-8800 

BLOOMFIELD - Stunning 4BR ranch dec-
orated right out of House & Gardens. 
Newer kit, bath, windows and roof. DR, FR 
w/frplc and doorwall to patio and gorgeous 
yard. Lrge MBR w/his & her double clos-
ets, fin LL and great landscaping. 
$449,900 (35WOO) 248-642-8100 

SPRINGFIELD TWP. All sports Dixie Lake. 
3 BR ranch w/GR & MBR overlooks all 
Sports lake, 3 car gar w/x-tra gar, large 
kitchen, large deck overlooking Lake. 
Recessed lighting T/O, neutral paint & car-
pet, deck & dock at Lake front. $449,900 
(29DIX)) 248-349-5600 

PLYMOUTH - Custom Contemporary » 
home.. Exquisite thru-out! 3 story atrium [ 
foyer, spiral oak staircase, great rm w/fire- 7 

place opens to sunroom, kit w/newer grar-
ite counters, formal DR w/hdwd fir, Lib or 1 

music rm, master ste has FP, jetted tub, \ 
fin. LL walk-out to inground pool. $675,000 
(77 WES) 734-455-5600 

OAKLAND - Tastefully decorated home 
wtth first floor master suite, Located on 
cul-de-sac, Three bedrooms up, library, 
great room with fireplace, maple cabinets 
in kitchen, three car side entry garage, 
large lot & sun room. $489,900 (39BAR) 
248-652-8000 

ALL SPORTS LAKEFRONT - Four bed-
rooms, 2% baths, needs your finishing 
touch. Brendel lakefront, hardwood floors 
under carpet. Maple, oak trees, large deck 
overlooks lake. Great views of the lake 
from many rooms. Cul-de-sac setting. Get 
your boat ready, you're home, $369,000 

248-363-1200 (05Sjpj 

— 
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OXFORD - Over $80K in extra touches. 
Designer show place, professionally land-
scaped, gas fireplace, 4 sky lights, 9 foot 
ceilings with granite island, lavish master 
bath with jet tub, Three car garage, fin-
ished basement with bath and second 
kitchen, $443,900 (31 BAY) 248-652-8000 

LAKE ORION - Exceptional quality. 
;S: Upgraded stunning decor. Granite inlay in 
^ dining room, hardwood floors, granite 

• counters throughout kitchen, bath and fin-
> ished lower level bar. Master suite with 
•: j separate tub and shower. Closet organiz-
i ' er, deck and brick paver patio. $344,900 

(32MTV) 248-652-8000 

NOT TO BE MISSED - Quality built with 
attention to every detail. Two story foyer, 
tile floors, 9 foot ceilings. Bright island 
kitchen with maple cabinets, master suite 
with luxury master bath, custom features 
abound. Professionally landscaped with 
very private back yard. $369,900 (15FIE) 
248-363-1200 

O n t u ^ l 
Town & Country 

Michigan 's #1 
Century 21 Firm! 

FINE HOMES & ESTATES 

nniYiftifflTS 

S. LYON - Gorgeous custom buiit home. 
Gourmet kitchen w/stainless appliances, 
granite counters, butlers pantry & cherry 
cabinetry. Hardwood floors, limestone fire-
place, custom window treatments, 9' ceil-
ings & 2-story foyer. Formal DR, master 
suite, professionally landscaped w/brick 
pavers. $309,900 (23SAD) 248-349-5600 

LAKEFRONT - Builder's spec with 
frontage on Clear Spring Lake. 4 bed-
rooms, 3.5 baths, 2-story Great Room with 
2-way fireplace, 1 st floor master suite with 
separate shower and Jacuzzi tub, Waik-out 
lower level, three car garage, sprinklers. 
$599,900 {21 CLE) 734-524-1600, 

m 
PLYMOUTH - Fabulous Home-common 
pooi, Great Township sub, Large bed-
rooms, 2.5 bath, hardwood floors through-
out. Large kitchen w/island and walk-in 
pantry. Dual staircases, adjustable chan-
delier, brickscaping & professional land-
scaping. $511,900 (21HIL) 248-349-5600 

ROCHESTER HiLLS - 1 9 9 6 built 1.5 story 
home in a beautiful treed lot. Four bed-
rooms, 2.5 baths, library, FFL, vaulted ceil-
ings and hardwood floors in kitchen, great 
room and hall. First floor master suite with 
garden tub and shower. $314,900 
(51 JOS) 248-524-1600 

HIGHLAND -A l l sports Upper Petti. Upper 
Pettibone, extra-wide double lot, huge 2 
car garage. Gorgeous Florida room facing 
water. Home has many great features. The 
list goes on and on. Motivated seder. 
$329,000 (43DUN) 248-626-8800 

BIRMINGHAM - Quality-built 5 bedroom, 
3.1 bath home and unbeatable location. 
Granite and marble throughout, stainless 
steel appliances and open floor plan. 
Porch, deck and 2 car garage with room 
above. A wonderful home, great for 
today's casual lifestyle. $ 1 5 0 0 . 0 0 0 

(92HEN) 248-642-8100 

TROY - Fabulous 4 BR, 3.5 BA home in 
park iike setting. Updated kit and baths 
w/granite counters, hrdwd floors in foyer, 
hall and kit. Prof fin. bsmt w/rec rm, kit and' 
bath, Master w/WIC, jetted tub and sepa-
rate shower. Pride of ownership 
shines-don't miss out!! $425,000 
(33BYW) 2 4 8 - 6 4 2 - 8 1 0 0 

PLYMOUTH - A special place to live. Away 
from the urban crush. Master suite to 
match any, Foyer, library, dinette & kit in 
hrdwd firs. Kitchen has a ton of oak cabi-
nets & app!., doubie door entry to library 
w/blt-in bookcases.. $639,900 (72KAT) 
734-455-5600 

i n 
OAKLAND - Private treed lot. Beautiful 
family room with spacious kitchen, family 

"• room with fireplace, master with private 
bath and shower, library, neutral decor, 

, cul-de-sac location. Three bay windows, 3 
" additional bedrooms and home warranty. 
: . $419,900 (94CRE) 248-652-8000 

AUBURN HILLS - - - 1 
Ranch. Like new ... a 
nice lot. A sub of gorgeous homes. Must 
see. $299,900 (97PAR) 248-626-8800 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Spectacular lake-
front 2 story, 4 bedroom, 2.2 bath resi-
dence with quality appointments through-
out. Renovated kitchen & master bath 
suite, very large rooms & a great master. 
Great walk-out lower level, garage fits 5 
cars & unbelievable lakefront view. 
$759,900 (49LAK) 248-642-8100 

OXFORD - 3/4 BR brick, all sports lake-
front, ranch w/fin. LL walkout. Hrdwd firs, 
ceramic baths, kit w/is!and and nook, 6 
panel doors and mbr suite w/WIC and 
whirlpool tub. Vauited ceilings, frplc, dock, 
sandy beach and LL garage for boat. 
$400,000 (15JOH) 248-642-8100 

COMMERCE - Enjoy sweeping, views. 
Wonderful 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath colonial siting 
on lovely Edgewood Park Golf course. 
Updated windows, roof, furnace, CA, 
appliances, brick paver patio, deck & 
extensive landscaping, +2 car gar, & bsmt. 
$319,900 (42EDG) 734-455-5600 

vrs 

BRENTWOOD - Custom 2001 Tudor, 3 bed-
room, 2% bath home. Main floor master with 2 
walk-in closets & jetted tub, J & J bath upstairs 
with loft, family room, great room with fire-
place, hardwood floors, vaulted ceilings, first 
f loor laundry part-finished lower level 4 car 

garage, Sprinkler system. Clubhouse. 
$459,900 (69MAY) 248-363-1200 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Three bedroom 
Colonial on corner lot with open floor plan. 
Great room with high ceiling, new oak kitchen 
with appliances. Master with full bath & walk-
in closet. Two car side entry garage, finished 
basement with lav., sky lights, deck, first floor 
laundry, recessed lights! ceramic floors & 
more. $319,900 (16PR1) 248-626-8800 

BIRMINGHAM - Fabulous home on won-
derful private lot. 4 large bedrooms, mas-
ter with vaulted ceilings, walk-in closet & 
full bath. Large LR w/frpic, huge FR 
w/cathedral ceilings, windows galore and 
a designer kit w/cherry cabinets 
less steel appliances. A real gem!! 

66NOR) 248-642-8100 

S. LYON - Too many fine qualities. 
Spectacular best describes this stately 4 
BR, 3.2 BA custom colonial deep in golf 
community. Certainly nothing spared. 
§100.000 in upgrades & over $40,000 in 
'and«i-9illr>n inriuriinn ns\/(srs and CUStOm 
deck. $884,500 (57SAT) 248-349-5600 

CAN IT REALLY BETRUE - T h i s amazing 
. 6-7 bedroom Colonial sits on approximate-

ly % acre and offers 120' of frontage on a 
! private all sports lake. New paint & carpet-

• ing, huge master with balcony, in-ground 
pool, hot tub, finished basement and a 

: ; second 3 car garage. $449,900 (49CAR) 
U 248-363-1200 

S. LYON - Private Country Setting on 
approx. 4 acres. Maint. Free 3 bdrom 
ranch! Many major updates roof, furn, CA, 
elec, well pumpi LR w/crown molding, cus-
tom bit-ins, natl frplc w/s!ate hearth, hrdwd 
firs in bdrms, oversized 3 c. gar. full ncmt 
& home warranty. $299,000 (OOTOW) 
734-455-5600 

m 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Awesome luxuri-
ous perfection. The ultimate in luxury liv-
ing. This spectacular home features 5-6 
bedrooms, 5 baths, 2 full phenomenal 
gourmet kitchens, 3 family rooms, master 
bedroom retreat with spa, 2 two-way fire-
places, finished lower level, 4 car garage, 
mint. $999,999 (07PEG) 248-626-8800 

BIRMINGHAM - Updated brick bungaiow 
w/3BR, 2BA. Hrdwd floors T/O, gourmet 
kit, huge FR w/frplc, garden rm, LR w/frpic 
and large master ste w/Jacuzzi tub. Lots of 
closets, newer roof, windows, furn and 
A/C. Bsmt, 2 car garage and a beautiful 
back yard. Home warranty provided. 
$589,900 (55BAT) 248-642-8100 

S. LYON- Custom Cape Cod. - 3 BR, 3 BA 
& 2 Lav. in golf community on approx. .65 
acres. Solid oak doors & trim, sauna, dual 
staircase, Andersen Windows, 4 car 
garage, fin. basement, granite foyer, sound 
system. Bar in basement, 2 frplcs, central 
vac. Walk to the course. $679,000 (65STA) 
248-349-5600 

SUPERIOR - Cherry Hill turn of the cen-
tury farm house. Spacious 4 bdrm, 2.5 
bath colonial offering recent renovations, 
kit, baths (1w/Jacuzzi Tub;, entire 2nd 
floor, great rm, formal din rm, w/wood 
burning stove. Separate living quarters, Al! 
in a beautiful country setting. $269,000 
(90CHE) 734-455-5600 

294 E. Brown, Birmingham 4820 Rochester Road, Troy 2600 Union Lake, Commerce Twp. 900 W. University, Rochester 7125 Orchard Lake, West Bloomfield 705 S. Main St., Plymouth. 175 Cady Centre, Northvil le 

(248) 642-8100 (248) 524-1600 (248) 363-1200 (248) 652-8000 (248) 626-8800 (734) 455-5600 (248) 349-5600 

Website: http://www.century21town-country.com 
Complete Home Marketing Plan • Home Warranty Program • Local & Regional Multiple Listing Services 

• Full-Service Relocation Services 1(800)448-5817 • Financing Services (810) 264-5400 

m, 

TROY - Luxury from top to bottom in this 
four bedroom, four bath remodeled colo-
nial. Newer hardwood floors, cabinetry, 
appliances, fresh paint and carpeting. 
Island kitchen, formal dining room, master 
suite with jet tub. Prof, finished basement. 
$545,000 (82SHA) 248-524-1600 

• 
TROY - Custom built Oak River split level 
home with hardwood floors and custom 
leaded glass T/O. Two master bedrooms, 

' one on first floor. Two-story Great Room. 
Three car garage, large deck and great 
setting with large pines for privacy. 
$669,900 (54KIN) 248-524-1600 

BIRMINGHAM - Great location close to 
downtown, Charming five bedroom, two 
bath home with 9' ceilings. Newer roof and 
windows. Library with French doors. 
Hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen, fire-
niflc® 'o LR, larnA troni oorch and fenced 
yard. 3399,000 (79R1D) 248-524-1600 

ROCHESTER - move right in to this spa-
cious colonial with four bedrooms, 4.5 
baths and side entrance garage. Two-way 
gas fireplace between white kitchen and 
family room. Dual staircases. Large master 
suite. Community pool and tennis courts, 
5490,000 (45LOG) 248-524-1600. 
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TRUIMPH, 1975 , TR6 
Convertible. Aii original, no 
restoration,. 26K mi, red, 
hardtop w/ali leather acces-
sories, exc. cond. $13,000. 

313-336-2912 

BUICK, 1984, Regal, 2 dr., 6 
cy!., black/maroon, T-tops, 
bucket seats, needs restora-
tion or use for parts. Best. 
offer. 248-642-8565 

CADILLAC 1955: Fully 
restored-. Everything new. 
$15,OOP/best. 734-729-3711 

CADILLAC SEVILLE i m 
ragtop, $1900. 
(313) 863-1068 

CHEVROLET CAPRICE 1975 
White convertible, V8, exc. 
cond. $9500 (248) 258-5696 

ELDORADO'S 1983, 2 
southern cars, needs repair. 
$2900/best. (248)426-9812 

FORO GALAXY 1965 - 390, 
black/black, 69K miles, original 
paint. $3,900. (248) 347-6089 

FORD-1968 Mustang Calif., 
special, GT., 289. Beautiful 
car. $15,200. 248-933-0000 

MARK IV 1976 Silver, white 
int., 45K, original owner, 
$4000/best. (586) 781-4221 

PONTIAC 1962 "Star Chief", aii 
original, restorable, 
$1750/best. 248-356-0322 

LEGEND COUPE 1992 
Outstanding cond., 

$14,000/best (248) 626-0057 

Century 1993 - 58k, 1 owner, 
$4000/best. Terry Days -
734-261-9150 734-207-1087 

CENTURYS 2803 6 to choose, 
loaded, fuil factory warranty, 
from $12,980. 

JOHN ROOIH BUICK 
734.5254300 

LESABRE 1990 LTD, fuH 
power, runs good,$2600.' < 

248-489-1489 
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
• In-home Washer/Dryer 
• Sparkling Pool 
• Paved Nature Trails 
• Equity Earner Program 
• A n d more 

D i a m o n d Forest 
Apa r tmen ts 

Cail toll free 
877-262-7949 

diamondforestapartments.com 

"For a very limited time on 
select units. Call for details 

Farmington Hills 

SUMMIT 
APARTMENTS 

2 mon ths 

Free Rent 

2 bedroom, 2 baths, 
washer/dryer included 

covered parking 
Sparkling Pool 
Tennis Courts 

Over 1350 sq.ft. 
Starting at $1110 

•with credit approval 
Clubhouse for 

entertaining. Call: 
2 4 8 - 6 2 6 - 4 3 9 6 X 4 1 8 

FARMINGTON HiLLS 
MAPLE RIDGE APTS. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS! 

23078 Middlebelt. Spacious 1 
& 2 bedroom, C/A, carport 
available. $560-$665. 

248-473-5180 

Farmington Hills 

SUPER LOCATION 
Grand River/Orchard Lake 
STONERIDGE MANOR 

APARTMENTS 
Enter off Freedom Road, 

W. of Orchard Lake Road, 
South of Grand River 
Deluxe 1 Bedroom 

$650 /Mo . 
Limited Time Special 

includes: Patio or Balcony, 
carpeting, vertical blinds, 

deluxe appliances 
Mon. - Fri. 9-4, 

Sat./Sun. by appointment 
Rental Office: 248/478-1437 
Home Office: 596/775-8206 

v \ fARMiNGTlWft fcLS 
FREEDOM VILLAGE APTS. 

Spacious 1 & 2 bedrooms. 
Washer/dryer in unit. Water & 
carport included. C/A, no pets. 
$565-$685. {586) 254-9511 

FARMINGTON MANOR APTS. 
Deluxe studio & 1 bedroom, 
carport. 1ST 3 MONTH'S REN? 
50% OFF! (With approved 
credit) 248-888-0868 

FARMINGTON 

O N E M O N T H 

F R E E 
plus. . .$100 OFF 1st 

6 Months 
Restrictions apply. 

Call for details 

• Attached garages avail. 
• Indoor Swimming Pool 

• Apts with dens avail. 

*Cal l f o r details 

(248) 476 -8080 

FARMINGTON PLAZA APTS. 
Deluxe 1 and 2 bedrooms, 
starting at $500-up. Heat 
included, water, pool. Ask 
about our speciall 

(248') 478-8722 

FARMINGTON.- 1 Bedroom, 
w/washer/dryer, $670/mo 
includes water & heat. 248-
787-6607 

FIVE, Five, Five. ONE 
MONTH FREE. To Qualified 
Applicants. Studios, 1 & 2 
bedrooms available In town 
Birmingham. 555 S. Old 
Woodward. Call Mari 

(248)645-1191 

Franklin Area 
WEATHERSTONE 

TOWNHOUSES 
2 mos. Free Rent 

Savings of up to $1755* 
On 2 & 3 bedroom 

Townhouses, 
2 V4 baths, 

washer/dryer hookup. 
2 car attached garage. 

Sparkling pool. 
1700 sqft. 

Starting at $1575 
248-350-1296 X418 

OPEN 7 DAYS 
'conditions exist 

GARDEN CITY - Summer 
Special! Remodeled thru-out 2 
bedroom, new appliances. 1/2 
mo. security. 248-474-3005 

GARDEN CITY 
1 bedroom duplex. Updated. 

$550/mo. 
1 Bedroom Apt. Updated. 

$495/mo. 
CALL DENNIS SMITH 

(313) 793-8643 
(Agent Is owner) 

Grand River-Mlddlebelt 
Great Location 

Near Botsford Hospital,/ 
Livonia Mali and / 

Downtown FarmingtPfi 
with Clarenceviile> 

School District 

CEDARIDGE 

APARTMENTS 

Limited Time Special 
1 and 2 Bedroom Units 

FROM $600 
2nd month FREE rent 

Vertical blinds, 
carpeting, 

Hotpolnt appliances, 
security system, 

storage within apt. 
(Enter on Tulane, 

1 block W. of Middlebelt, 
S. side of Grand River) 
Model Open Daily 1-6 

Except Wednesday 

248 -471 -5020 
586 -775 -8206 

J LIVONIA 
CURTIS CREEK APTS 

Farmington Rd. - 6 1 / 2 Mile j 
Private entrances, washer/ 
dryer. Pets. Lease specials. [ 
From $715,248-473-0365 

Livonia 

L i v i n ' L a r g e ! 

1 1 / 2 Months Free!* 

• 1 & 2, Bedrooms 
• Dogs & Cats We lcome 
• Covered Parking , 
• Fitness Center, Pool 
• Extra Storage 
• Equity Earner Program 

Woodr idge 
Apar tmen ts 

(888) 547-5828 
woodridgeapartments.com 
*For a very limited time on 

select units, Cail leasing 
office tor. details. 

F A R M I N G T O N 

A F A R T M E N T S 

One Month Free 
Pius $100 off First Six Months 

Spacious 1 & 2 Bedrooms 

Apartments with Dens Available 

Attached Garages Available 

Indoor Olympic Sir? Swimming Per1! 

Fully Renovated Apartment Homes 

Spacious Floor Plans 

Tons of Closet Space 

Huge Storage Cages 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 7 6 - 8 0 8 0 
"Select Apartments Some restrictions. Call for details. 

Located on Grand River between 

Drake ArHalstead 
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

www.cmiproperties.com 
(734)453-7144 

Mbn 2-6 
N Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO ^ 

PLYMOUTH HILLS APT 
746 S Mill St (Lilley Rd) 

City of Plymouth 
734-455-4721 

.• in Unit Washer/Dryer 
• Blind? Included 
• Walk ti} Downtown 
• EZ Access to 1-275 
• SorrMlo Pets 

•Fri. 11-6 
Sat. 10-2 

Closed Sun. 
ASK ABOUT OUR 
• SPECIALS * 

PLYMOUTH Urge 1 bedroom, 
close to downtown. Available 
Aug. 20th;; 1 year lease, no 
pets. $59^mo. John 734-
454-0056 

PLYMOUTH SQUARE APTS. 
1-2 bedroom, central air, pool. 
From $625. 734-455-6570 

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed-
room Apt. Heat & water includ-
ed, al! appliances. 1 year lease. 
$610/moL Available Now! No 
smoking.' ! 734-453-0885 

REDFORD'̂ REA • 1-2 bed-
room apartments available, 
$485/mo incudes heat & 
water. Call for details at: 

313-535-9^33. • . 

REDFORO AREA 1 bedroom, 
starting at $475. includes 
heat & water. Cail fos details. 

313-538-4338! 

Cai i to place your ad at 
1 -800-579-SELL(7355) 

CANTON 
SPACIOUS 1 & 2 BED 

•Washer/Dryer hook-
• Self-cleaning oven 
•Vertical Blinds 
• Swimming Pool 
• New Fitness Center 
• Pets Welcome 
• Furnished Apts, 

Available 

^ C h e r r y Hi l l 

Autumn 
T M J 

C h e r r y Hi l l a t I - 2 7 5 

734-397-1080 
Open 7 Days C s J 

Mon-Fri 9arrt-6:00pm 
Sat9am-5Dm»Sun12-5am 

£ Westhaven Manor 
Westland's Premier 

Retirement Community 

• Sensational 1 & 2 bedroom 
apartments 

• Restaurant with optional meai 
program 

• Optional housekeeping and 
laundry services 

• Mini-bus transportation 
• Full calendar of activities 

and events 
• Great Activity Coordinator. 
• Resident Convenience Store 

• Ceramics Instruction 
• Happy Hours 
• Manicures 
• Exercise Programs 
• Sewing Circle 
• Pinochle Gamss ; 
• Billiards Parlor «' 
• Beauty/Barber Saign 
• Entertainment c 
• Birthday Parties 
• Terrace Dining Rooffi 
• and much, much, more... 

Don' t Make A Move Unt i l You Have Visited Us 

34601 Elmwood 
734-729-3690 

TTY (Hearing Impaired) 1-800/649-3777 
( j j c E q u a l H o u s i n g O p p o r t u n i t y t » J 

• Huge Two Bedroom Floorplans 
• Cathedral Ceilings 
• In-Home Laundry Room/Storage 
• Full Size Washer and-Dryer 
• Assigned Carport 
• Private Entrance 

Plymouth 
W o c d K ^ p 

N /fpimrauth Rd 
/ • * / 

/ JpyRd. l " 
/ ForcfRd. 

l " 

SPECIAL: 
1/2 OFF MOTHS M M 

on se lec t apar tments 
• ONLY $250.00 SECURITY 

• FREE APPLICATION FEE 
• RENT FROM $840.00 

m i raw! 734-461-3135 
ONLINE: www.apartments.com\p!y!r iouthwoods 

OWNGfONCllB 

i j 9 7 5 
& 3 Bedroom. 2 !/2 6aths 

1 8 0 0 sq. ft. - 2 0 0 G sq. ft. 
•••- • Ranches & Townhomes 

• Two Car Attached Garage 
• fuli Saierhent 

FARMINGTON HILLS LUXURY 
&ue(%48) 854-2730 

Open Daily il to 4 ' 14 Mite I flik W of Middlebelt 

www.KafUu1Communitie8.c01n 

REDFORO AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 
SUMMER SPECIAL 

Clean Quiet Building 
'Carpet, Walk in Closet, 

Heat & Water Included. 
1 Bedroom $495 

Credit Check & References 
313-532-9234 

Rochester 850 sq.ft., 1 bed-
room in-cludes heat & water. 
No pets. 1 month free. 
$585/mo. 248-651-8090 

ROYAL OAK 
Westwood Apts. 

One bedroom apts. near 
13/Woodward available imme-
diately. 13 month lease with 
last month free rent. $475/mo. 
Includes heat. 
248-390-4411 -248-357-3777 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK Large, renovated 
2 bedroom apt. Walk to Main 
St. A/C, washer/dryer, park-
ing. $1100. 734-717-3138 

" Southfield v 

Come Check 
Us Out 
Franklin 

River Apts. 

SPECIAL 
OFFERED 

On selected units/ 
limited time only 

CALL OR STOP IN TODAY! 
(248) 356-0400 

paragonapartments.com 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 
1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $795 
Ask About our Specials 

• Heat, water, carport 
included 

• Free Health-Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 
• Heated Pool 
• Private Balcony 
• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
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
er, dryer, nice! $1125/mo. 
248-816-8090. 

BIRMINGHAM CONDO -Quiet 
2 bedrooms, 11 /2 baths. Pool, 
ail appliances & water includ-
ed. New windows & carpet. 
Non-smoker. Great location. 
$1150/mo. 248-318-7656 

BIRMINGHAM Downtown 
townhouse, 2 bedroom, 1.5 
bath. Hardwood floors, base-
ment, A/C, washer/dryer, no 
pets. $1200. 248-417-8118 

BIRMINGHAM Nice 3 bed-
room, 2 bath, appliances, 
basement, A/C, carport, $1200 
/mo. Andy, (248) 867-2347. 

ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM Townhouse, 
recently remodeled, 1200 sq. 
ft. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths, 
garage. $1200.248- 568-1418 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS Condo 
for lease. 3 bedrooms, 2.5 
baths, sunroom, patio gar-
den. Finished lower/ level . 
$2GOO/mo. Days 248-
644-4919 Eves 248-§47-5454 

CANTON 2 .bedroom 1.5 bath 
condo, Plyrfiouttf Landing. 
Appliances - included, no 
pets/smoking.' $850/mo. 
734-453-3737, 734-844-8018 

CANTON- 3 bedroom, a/c, 
washer/dryer, basement, 
deck, hot tub, water included. 
$1400/mo., 734-844-2544 

Dearborn- 2 bedroom, built in 
2000, appliances, fireplace, air, 
garage, deck, neutral decor, 2-
story, private entrance, no 
pets/smoking. $900/mo. 

248-524-2030 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
LUXURY CONDO 

14 Mile at Orchard Lake Road 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 21 /2 
baths, all appliances including 
washer & dryer. Garage park-
ing. $1755 per month. 

Call: (248) 585-0800 

KEEGO HARBOR -2 bedrooms 
on Cass & Sylvan.Lake. Newly 
renovated. Includes heat & 
water. $875/mo.248-851-3543 

LiVONfA - all remodeled 1 
bedroom, 1st floor, w/pooi, 
across from The New 
Community Center. $675/mo. 

734-421-6008 

LIVONIA - 5 Mile/Middlebelt 
2 bedroom townhouse 

Central air. $700/mo. 
248-521-1978 

LIVONIA Luxury 3 bedroom 
townhouse, $l300/mo. t bed-
room apt., $590. No pets. 

Cali (248) 477-0189 

NORTHVILLE 
OPEN SAT. & SUN. 

3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths.Lease 
option. $1550/mo. 

810-231-1116 

NORTHVILLE - Novi schools. 
Spacious 2 bedroom, dining 
area, laundry rm, att. garage, 
club house pool. $1100/mo. 
734-395-8551, 734-395-9157 

PLYMOUTH - Clean & quiet 
plus wooded view. 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath, washer/dryer, 
$690 +utilities. 248-476-0830 

Plymouth: owritown. Upper 1 
bedroom, a/c, garage, balcony 
off living room. $675/mo. + 
security. 734-748-0376 

ROYAL OAK - 1 & 2 bed-
room, completely renovated 
with in-unit washer & dryer. 
Balcony, pool. $825 & $925 
per month. Call Jeff for more 
Info at (586) 940-3333 

TROY 2 bedroom, 1 bath de-
tached ranch condo. C/A, fire-
ofaofi pool appliances $895 
Uo pets. 248-545-7728 

Troy/Birmingham/ 
Bloomfield 

MICHIGAN'S 
MOST ELEGANT 

RENTAL 
RESIDENCES 

Brand New Apartments 
Immediate Occupancy 

• 13 spacious floor 
plans up to 2,500 sq.ft. 

• Optional custom 
finishes 

• Underground parking 
w/private elevators 

• Full-time concierge & 
vaiet service 

• Classic Georgian 
' architecture, gated 

community 
• Beautiful English 

gardens & ponds 

Rentals from 
$1 ,100 

Call today for your 
personal appointment 

R e g e n t s Pa rk 
of Troy 

(800) 258-1634 

Adjacent to Birmingham, 
Bloomfield and the 

Somerset Collection 
in Troy 

www.regentspark.com 
Village Green 
Community 

EHO 

WALLED LAKE 2 bedroom 
condo. Attached garage, A/C, 
all appliances, immediate. No 
pets. $800/mo. 248-683-3469 

Westland • Condo for rent, 2 
bedroom, 2 bath. Appliances 
included. $850/mo. 

734-673-8910 

WESTLAND - Charming 
condo, 2+ bedrooms, 3.5 
baths, updated decor, attached 
garage, finished basement, 
$1,295. 248-348-5100 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

Westland/ Livonia Schools 
Fantastic 1 bed & bonus room. 
Updated, private entry, deck, 
appliances. 734-968-4885 

CANTON 2 Bedroom, 1.5 
Bath, Appliances. No pets. 
$775/mo. Call Oiane 
weekdays 313-843-5900 

CLAWSON • 14/mile • 98 
Jefferson. 1 bedroom duplex. 
Range, refrigerator, air, wash-
er/dryer. Fresh paint. Newer 
flooring! $575 per mo., 2-yr. 
lease/$565 per mo. 1 yr. lease. 
Credit report. (248) 377-1538 

LIVONIA • Completely updat-
ed with new kitchen & bath. 2 
car garage, basement, close 
to park. $900 per month. 
Call Pete 734-347-9550 

NORWAYNE: 2 & 3 bedrooms. 
Updated kitchen & bath, new 
carpeting, freshly painted. 
From $639. 313-278-0282 

PLYMOUTH Old Village. Avail, 
now. 100 yr old renovated 3 
story. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, app-
liances, $885. 734-459-2991 

ROYAL OAK near downtown, 
2 bedroom, carpet, large 
basement, $875 plus utilities. 
(248) 521-9996 

TROY Large Duplex 3 bed-
rooms, .2 baths, 1st f loor 
laundry, family room, C/A, 
attached garage. $1,000. 

248-362-1326 

- " h ^ t o o m apt., 
$450. Call 5-8pm weekdays & 
weekends. ' 1 1 

WESTLAND - Venoy/Palmer .. 
2 bedroom. $625/mo plus 
security. Section 8 okay. 

313-278-6745 

WESTLANO - Norwayne area. 
2 bedrooms. New paint, car-
pet, windows. Section 8 ok. 
$595/mo. (734) 459-1160 

WESTLAND Small 1 bedroom, 
appliances, fenced, no pets or 
Section 8. $535/mo. $802,50 
security. 734-722-7113 

Westland-Norwayne 
Call for a list of available 
2 & 3 bedroom duplexes. 

Section 8 Welcome. 
Norplex Associates 

(734) 722-6444 EHO 

BERKLEY - Woodward/ 
Catalpa, 1207 Dorothea. Fresh 
paint, new carpet, 2 bedroom 
upper, private entrance off 
back deck. Range, refrigera-
tor, air, shared basement 
w/washer/dryer, storage. No 
pets or smoking. 2 yr. lease. 
$525 per mo., credit report. 

(248) 377-1538 

BIRMINGHAM - CHARMING 
2 bedroom upper. C/A, hard-
woods. 14/Woodward area. 
$775+ security. 248-643-0427 

DEARBORN HGTS. - Clean 8. 
updated 1 bedroom, 
$625/mo. Includes utilities. 
Available immediately. 

313-277-8451 

FERNDALE - , 1100 sq. ft., 
North charmer, 2 bedroom 
upper, hardwood floors, coved 
ceilings, fireplace, updated 
$895. No pets. 248-608-8923 

FERNDALE - 244 Words-
worth. 1 bedroom upper, 
recently updated. Air, washer, 
dryer. $650. 248-545-7447 

FERNDALE Exceptional, lower 
flat, 2 bedroom, f«y, basement. 
$800 month. 248-790-8686 

PLYMOUTH - Fabulous 2 bed-
room unit. Private entrance, 
all appliances & water. $850. 

248-348-8189 #730 
RICHTER & ASSOC. 

www.richterassoc.com 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
1 bedroom, appliances, wash-
er/dryer, heat, water, air.. No 
pets. $655. (248) 345-2552 

ROCHESTER HILLS- Upscale, 
walk-out, beautiful, 1800 sq. 
ft., whirlpool , fireplace. 
$1000/mo. utilities included. 
248-656-2335 

WESTLAND - 2 bedroom flat, 
new carpet, appliances. No 
pets. Sec. deposit. 

(734) 459-8268 

BEVERLY HiLLS - 2 bedroom, 
Italian firepiace, new Kitchen i 
bath, deck, wood floors. Pets 
OK. Birmingham Schools. 
$1100/mo. 248-935-0442 

BIRMINGHAM - 2 bedroom, 
basement, garage, fenced for 
pets. $825/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

Birmingham - 2 bedroom, 
stove & refrigerator inciuded. 
$850/mo. Leave message at 

' (248) 318-2666 

BIRMINGHAM • 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, basement, fenced for 
pets. $1000/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM - Exceptional 3 
bedroom home, 3 car garage, 
1600 sq.ft., $1300/month. 

248-790-8686 

BIRMINGHAM 
1257 DAVIS - West off 
Woodward, South of Lincoln. 
3 bedroom, 1 bath ranch. 
Central air, new kitchen & 
windows. Detached garage, 
deck, fenced yard. Available 
August. 1 small pet OK with 
fee. $1195 per month. EHO 
. Call Kathy at 248-642-8686 

BIRMINGHAM Pristine 4 bed-
room, Quarton Lake area. 
Fireplace, c.a., hardwood 
floors. 575 Greenwood. 
$2200/mo. 248-646-8150 

hometMnliftcom 

BIRMINGHAM Sharp 3 bed-
room w/fireplace, hardwood, 
floors, basement & garage.-
$1450/mo. (248) 867-2347. ' 

, ShareNet (248) 642-1620 

BIRMINGHAM- Bungalow, 
beautiful house, f in ished; : 

basement, 1.5 bath, a/c, 
garage, ready to move in. . 
$1850/mo. 248-867-1683 

BIRMINGHAM: 2455 
Buckingham, 3 bedroom 1.5 
bath, garage, basement, c/ar , 
newly remodeled, $1390/mo.. 
897 E. 14 Mile. 3 bedroom,,, 
1.5 .bath, hardwood floors,. ' 
$995/mo. Lease/Option on- . 
both. 616-283-4493 
www.smartgateway.com/rent _ 

BIRMINGHAM- Large 3 bed- -
room, 1500 sq. f t . 1.5 bath, ? -
car attach garage, hardwood ' 
floors in bedroom, open iay-
out. $2000/mo, 248-867-1683.-

BLOOMFIELO Coach House: -
Romantic 1200 sqft, 2 bed-
room, 1 bath, fireplace, poo l / " 
$1500/mo 248-644-3147' , 

BRANOON TWP - 2 bedroom 
furnished home for short term 
lease. Sept-Apr. on Bald Eagle 
Lk. $950/mo. 248-693-6554., 

BRANDON TWP 
2 bedroom home on 

Bald Eagle Lake. $950/mo. -
Cail 248-693-6554 : 

CANTON 2 homes to choosd •' 
from. 1 is new construction, • 
$1795/mo. 1 home older at1 • 
$1695/mo. 734-516-2492' ' 

CANTON (N) - Historic 3 bed- i 
room, 2 bath, 2 car garage, oij.-% 

3 acres. Plymouth Schools!'", 
$1600/mo. 734-453-9350.-.,, 

CANTON 4 bedrooms, 3.5 
baths, fin.basement, living , 
room, dining/family r£»or^" 
w/fireplace, deck. No s m o k v ' 
er/pets. $2000. 517-467-7383 ": 

CANTON AREA: just built, 
beautiful 4 bedroom, 3 1/2 
bath, finished walkout, 3000+ 
sq.ft., attached, all appliances. 
Hurry! $1945. 734-516-1107 

CANTON: 42319 Addison. 3 
bedroom, basement, 2.5 car 
garage, fenced. $1195/mo. -
Available Aug. 15th. Shown -
Wed., Sat. & Sun. @ 6pm. 

Office: 248-593-0064 
s: 313-920-5966 -

CLARKSTON • 3-4 bedroom, ^ 
C/A, finished basement, ga- ; ' 
rage, $1100/mo. JSftall charged 
RENTAL PROS 2 4 f f ^ - R E N T Q 

DEARBORN - Appliances,m 
garage, water paid, fenced^ 
yard, $750/mo. Small charge * 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT; 

DEARBORN HGTS • 3 b e d -
room ranch, garage, fenced^ 
yard, $750/mo. Small charge ; . 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Dearborn Hts Option 3 bed-
room, 1200 sq.ft., $975. 
Redford, 3 bedroom, 1150-
sq.ft., $995. 734-968-5035 

Dearborn Hts. North - 3 bed-
room brick ranch, dead-end 
St., fenced yard, 2 car garage, 
$990/mo, 734-674-5739 

DEARBORN Michigan/Outer 
Dr. area. 3 bedroom bunga-
low, full basement, 1 1/2 car 
garage, fenced yard, no pets', 
$900 + security deposit. 

(313) 278-5365 5 

FARMINGTON - 2 bedroom, ; 
appliances, garage, pets neg-. i 
$650/mo. Small charge • ; 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT j 

FARMINGTON HiLLS - 12 i 
Mile/ Orchard Lk. Remodeled i 
3 bedroom, 2 full baths, base- • 
ment, $1200.248-855-6564 • 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 2 bed-
room, 2 car . garage, fenced . 
yard, 1 1/2 mos deposi t : ' 
$800/mo. (248) 478-9314 \ 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 3 bed-
room, C/A, appliances, garage, 
$975/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-J§${£; 

FARMINGTON H I L l W b e d -
room, 1.5 ba lh fC /A , hard-
wood Jiaars, all appliances, 
f inished" basement, 2 car " 
!g&fage. $1350. 248-437-3144 

Farmington Hiils 
SMALL & COZY! 

21164 Renselaer. Lovely 2 
bedroom is updated & clean! 
Only $825/mo. 1- yr. lease. NO 
PETS. RE/MAX 100. 

Call Sherry Underwood 
(248) 348-3000 X218 

FERNDALE 3 bedroom, f b a t h 
bungalow. New kitchen, bath & . 
appliances. Basement, no pet's; 
$875/mo. (248) 545-7728" 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, basement,' 
garage, fenced. No pets. 
$900+ security. 248-661-9062 

GAROEN CITY -3 bedrooms, 1 
bath, basement, yard. 
$1Q0Q/mo., 1st mo. + security. 
31622 PardO. 734-216-9451 

GARDEN GITY 3 bedroom i 
ranch, finished basement, c/a,, 
2 car garage, $1050 + securl- > 
ty. (734) 516-2832 . ; 

GARDEN CITY charming 3^ 
bedroom, fireplace, basement,. 
garage, sunroom, $950/mo." 
11 /2 security. (734) 397-8074« 

INKSTER 3 bedroom brick 
ranch, garage,.$650; 2 bed-
room ranch, garage, $550. 
Option on both. 248-788-1823 

INKSTER/Wsstland Schools 
CLEAN 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
basement, 2 car garage, 
Section .8 ok. 734-420-6952, 

LAKE ORION - Lakefront 2^ 
bedroom, air, fireplace, deck, 
dock. $750/mo. Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT; 

LEASE/OPTION 
1 of our homes. All areas. -

Couid be zero down. 
(248) 615-4429 

LIVONIA small 2 bedroom,, 
all appliances, fenced yard, no. 
pets! $750/mo. plus security?; 

(248) 486-5406 

LIVONIA • AAA 3 bedroom : 
brick, Wz bath, attached 
garage, air, finished basement,' 
immaculate, excellent neigh-, 
borhood. 5/Levan. $1450/m0. 
(neg). Immediate occupancy," 
734-462-1408; 313-550-811$; 

LIVONIA (NW) - 3 bedrooms, 
2.5 bath, air, many extras. 
$2240/mo, plus sec, non£. 
smoking. 248-755-3125 

LIVONIA • 3 bedroom brick-
home, finished basement 
fenced yard & shed. $1,045., 
248-348-8189, #707 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.richterassoc.com 

http://www.cmiproperties.com
http://www.apartments.com/p!y!riouthwoods
http://www.KafUu1Communitie8.c01n
http://www.yorkcommunities.com
http://www.apts.com/
http://www.regentspark.com
http://www.richterassoc.com
http://www.richterassoc.com
http://www.smartgateway.com/rent
http://www.richterassoc.com


wwiv.hometoivnlife.com 

LIVONIA • 2 bedroom ranch, 
appl iances, $950+ security. 
Pets okay. 734-953-0854 

www.cannonrentals.com 

LIVONIA - Brick ranch 3 bed-' 
rooms, f inished basement, 
garage, C/A. $1035. 248-
348-8189, #726 

RICHTER & ASSOC. 
www.r ichterassoc.com 

LIVONIA - immaculate 3 bed-
room 2 bath, f inished base-
ment, air, deck, 2.5 garage, 
$1175. No pets 248-514-2612. 

LIVONIA -12109 CAVELL 
For lease. Clean and cute 2 
bedroom ranch.. Remodeled 
bathroom, newer carpet and 
paint. All appliances included. 
Large backyard. $995/mo. + 
1-1/2 mo. sec. dep. Immediate 
occupancy. Call Steve Owner/ 
Agent (313) 350-6252 

LIVONIA - 2 bedroom, ail 
appliances including washer/ 
dryer, fenced yard. $750/mo. 
+ utilities; (734) 207-2079 

LIVONIA - 8 Mile/Middlebelt, 
2 b e d r o o m , bl inds, carpet, 
laandry hook-up , garage, 
References. $775 /mo . + 
deposit. (248) 348-0066 

LIVONIA - Ranch, air, garage, 
appliances, fenced, $750/mo. 
Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA 3 Bedroom brick 
ranch, fami ly r oom w/f i re-
place. Finished basement, 1.5 
baths, attached garage, deck. 
$1375 248-982-6162 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom, 2 ful l 
bath, f inished basement, living 
room, breakfast nook, 2.5 car 
garage w/sunroom. No smok-
ing. $1300. 517-467-7383 

LIVONIA 8 Mile 300, 500, or 
600 s q . f t . $270, $380, $480, 
carpet, appliances, secluded, 
a/c Pet fee 248 356-7719 

LIVONIA Clean, 3 bedroom, 
basement, appliances, garage, 
and more, $1050/mo. + secu-
rity. (734) 425-9225 

Homes For Reni 

LIVONIA 
Very clean 3 bedroom, large 
garage. Pets negotiable. 
$995/mo. (734) 525-8646 

Livonia 
WONDERFUL 

3 BEDROOM RANCH! 
18666 Floral, Livonia Schools. 
Updated w/new kitchen, ful l 
basement, 2 car garage & all 
appliances! 1 yr. lease. NO 
PETS. Only $1295. RE/MAX 
100, Call Sherry Underwood 

(248) 348-3000 x218 

NORTHVILLE- 2 bedroom, 
$725. LIVONIA 2 bedroom, 
garage. $875/mo. NO PETS! 
877-722-5448, 734-464-4119 

NOVI: Lakefront 2 bedroom on 
Walled Lake. All appliances, 
near 12 Oaks Mali & freeways. 
$925. 248-624-1408 

OUR CHARITY 
Wi l l gi f t you the down 
payment on your home 
purchase. (248) 615-4653 

PLEASANT RIDGE - 3 bed-
room, 1.5 bath, 4 appliances, 
garage, basement, hardwood 
f loors, fireplace. No pets. 1-
1/2 months security. $1100 
per month . Bradbury 
Development. (248) 541-1111 

PLYMOUTH • Basement, pets 
neg, section 8 ok. $750/mo. 
Small charge 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

C a l l to p i a c e you r ad at 
1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L ( 7 3 5 5 ) 

PLYMOUTH 1 BEDROOM 
Large 1 bedroom lower flat of 
home. Hardwood floors, ail 
appliances, basement, garage. 
Walk to downtown Plymouth. 
Avail, now. $700/mo., security 
& references. Call Tina 
S immons , 734-416-B736, 
Coidweil Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH 
Carriage House. 1 bedroom, 
garage, $650/mo. Tenant pays 
gas & electric. 734-765-0686 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN - 3 
bedroom, remodeled, big 
yard, $ l200 /mo . , no utilities. 
517-424-0022 517-605-7188 

Homes For Ren! 

PLYMOUTH- Large 2 bedroom 
lower, wood floors, basement, 
garage, prime area. $950 

734-591-6530/ 455-7653 

PLYMOUTH: Executive Colo-
nial, 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath, 
updated thru-out. hardwood 
f l rs.$2500/mo. 248-344-0874 

PONTIAC 
2 bedroom, no basement, 
appliances, funished. Section 
8 welcomed. .313-310-9675 

REWORD - 3 bedroom 2 
bath, finished basement, c.a., 
$1,100/mo. + $1,100 security 
deposit. (248) 470-8414 

REDFORD • 2 bedroom, appli-
ances, fenced yard, pets neg. 
$600/mo. Small charge 
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